
USMA BRANCH REPRESENTATIVES AY 04-05 
 
 
 

Branch  Representative  Phone  Location    Email    
               (845) 938-       (Department) 
 
Adjutant General CPT Jennifer Minus  3537  TH 122A (History)  Jennifer.Minus@usma.edu 
 
Air Defense  CPT Al Labella  2110  WH4121 (DMI)  Albert.LaBella@usma.edu 
 
Armor   CPT Wes Young  2007  WH4124 (DMI)  Dillard.Yound@usma.edu 
 
Aviation  CPT Lori Turbak  3736  WH4125 (DMI)  Lori.Turbak@usma.edu 
 
Chemical  CPT Chris Hoffman  3825  WH4123 (DMI)  Christopher.Hoffman@usma.edu 
 
Engineer  CPT Kevin Carlson  4503  WH4122 (DMI)  Kevin.Carlson@usma.edu 
 
Field Artillery  LTC John Drago  4307  WH4120 (DMI)  John.Drago@usma.edu 
 
Finance  CPT Chris Forsythe  2824  Bradley 451 (BTD)  Christopher.Forsythe@usma.edu  
 
Infantry  CPT Rick Roper  3906  WH4126 (DMI)  Rick.Roper@usma.edu 
 
Medical Service CPT Alex Hayman  6634  (KACH)    
        
Military Intelligence MAJ Greg Mahoney               3635  WH4101 (DMI)  Gregory.Mahoney@usma.edu 
 
Military Police CPT Chad Goyette  4415  WH4133 (DMI)  Chad.Goyette@usma.edu   



 
Ordnance  CPT Titus     (DMI)    Inbound Summer 2004  
 
Quartermaster  CPT Troy Rittenhouse 2602  Scott 4314 (BTD)  Michael.Rittenhouse@usma.edu 
 
Signal   CPT Chris Young  4804  WH4133 (DMI)  Christopher.Young@usma.edu 
 
Transportation  CPT Ryan Werling   3825  WH4123 (DMI)  Ryan.Werling@usma.edu 
 
 

Service Branch Liaison Officers 
 

Air Force  LTC Barbara Glasgow 4204  BLDG 600 (DOPS)  Barbara.Glasgow@usma.edu 
 
Marines / Navy MAJ Dean Bailey  4815  WH5103 (DMI)  Kendall.Bailey@usma.edu 
 
 


